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 THROUGH EXISTING SLAB
BUILDERSWORK OPENING

 1ST FLOOR ONLY)
 UPPER AND LOWER SLAB (USED ON
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 ON 1ST FLOOR ONLY)
 THROUGH UPPER SLAB (USED

BUILDERSWORK OPENING
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22 Shad Thames London SE1 2YU
T: 020 7403 8899
cp@conran.com www.conranandpartners.com

101-103 New Oxford Street

London, WC1A 1DD

Centre Point

PLANNING

DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING. 
CONTRACTOR TO CHECK ALL DIMENSIONS ON SITE. 
ANY DISCREPANCIES TO BE REPORTED TO THE ARCHITECT 
IMMEDIATELY. 
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1:100

2
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UPPER LEVELS LOWER LEVELS

PARAPET +138.660m

TOP OF PLANT +141.060m

THIRTY-FOURTH FLOOR

FFL +33.107m
FIRST FLOOR

FFL +28.570m
MEZZANINE FLOOR

FFL +25.310m
GROUND FLOOR

THIRTY-SECOND FLOOR

THIRTY-FIRST FLOOR

THIRTIETH FLOOR

TWENTY-NINTH FLOOR

TWENTY-EIGHTH FLOOR

TWENTY-SEVENTH FLOOR

TWENTY-SIXTH FLOOR

TWENTY-FIFTH FLOOR

THIRTY-THIRD FLOOR

THIRD FLOOR

FOURTH FLOOR

FIFTH FLOOR

SIXTH FLOOR

EIGHTH FLOOR

NINTH FLOOR

TENTH FLOOR

SEVENTH FLOOR

2

19808

2

19816

2

19808

2

19807

2

19815

2

19812

2

19811

2

19814

New plant screen.

with integrated LED lighting.
New signage to match existing typography 

2

19807

ST GILES HIGH STREETCROSSRAIL PLAZA

New windows.

FFL +37.842m
SECOND FLOOR

ELEVENTH - TWENTY-FOURTH
TYPICAL FLOOR

OUTLINE OF CROSSRAIL PAVILION

New high performance fenestration to all bays.

Grey fill indicates fritted glass.

Shadow box detail.

New glass and stainless steel handrail.

ELEVATION SOUTH PROPOSEDELEVATION SOUTH PROPOSED

19552-CPT

SOUTH

GA PROPOSED ELEVATION

NT

A11:100NE

TOP OF LIGHTNING ROD +TBCm

See separate application.
Pre-cast concrete façade repaired and cleaned.  

See separate application.
Brise soleil cleaned and repaired. 

CENTRE POINT TOWER

Lightning Conductor

ironmongery omitted.
updated. Entrance posts added, revolving door 
Fenestration, BMU track, plant screen and fenestration 

New insulated render to match existing.

finish of existing non-original panel.
New vertical granite rainscreen panel to match 

finish of existing non-original panel.
New vertical granite rainscreen panel to match 

Replacement granite cladding spandrel panel to match existing finish

New BMU track

AOVs added

Replacement vent in existing location

Frit pattern to ground and mezz end bay windows

Existing stone cladding replaced to match existing

Existing stone cladding replaced to match existing

BMU parking position omitted

BRIDGE LINK

damage - to match existing finish.
Existing tile clad columns mosaics replaced due to 


